American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BONZER BOY OF CHINOOK VALLEY

ECHO VALLEY SARIAH DELIGHT

JAYDEN OF SHALIMAR

JAZZY OF SHALIMAR

JUDEE OF SHALIMAR

LITTLE SPIKE OF SHALIMAR
NATANE OF CHINOOK VALLEY
OCTOBER ROSE OF SHALIMAR
RUNNING BEAR OF CHINOOK VALLEY
SHALIMAR BLAZE

SHALIMAR BRIGHT STAR
SHALIMAR CRACKA' DAWN
SHALIMAR CRACKERS LIL SURPRISE
SHALIMAR DAPPLE DUMPLING
SHALIMAR HANNAH

SHALIMAR MADERIA MUFFIN MIX
SHALIMAR MISHA

SHALIMAR POPPA JACK
SHALIMAR RIVERDANCE
SHALIMAR SHANTIE

SHALIMAR SHARNAH

SHALIMAR WHITE MAGIC
SHALIMARS BAILEY

SHALIMARS GRACELAND

SHILO OF SHALIMAR

TEQUILLA OF SHALIMAR

Equine Registry

CHOCOLATE SPRINKLE OF SHALIMAR

DoB

BEAUT LITTLE SPARKLE OF SHALIMAR  05-Nov-2008

22-Oct-2008
14-Nov-2002

05-Sep-2009

ECHO VALLEYS LITTLE MISS CHARLOTTEO8-Nov-2010

15-Nov-2007
26-Nov-2002
12-Nov-2001
19-Nov-2009
19-Sep-2006
26-Oct-2006
14-Oct-2009
09-Nov-1998
10-Nov-1998
24-Oct-1999
30-Nov-1998
02-Nov-2001
10-Dec-1998
12-Nov-2000
14-Nov-2001
08-Dec-2000
24-Nov-1999
08-Dec-2007
21-Nov-1998
18-Nov-2000
21-Oct-2007
25-Nov-2008
11-Nov-2001

08-Dec-2006

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
8745
8776
4561
9212
10113
8103
4562
4555
9102
7443
7288
9295
2409
2408
3046
2407
4396
1983
3552
4493
3553
3047
8104
1984
3554
7939
8746
4494

7493

Dam

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

CHANTILLY DREAM OF CHINOOK VALL

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK (1995)

Damsire

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

KOTTA PARK HAPPYS ACCOLADE

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

LEGENDS LAST PRINCESS OF TWIN PI+EIEMLOCK BROOKS SILVER LEGENDS

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ

RACZY

RACZY

SOVEREIGN SECRET WISH

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

CHANTILLY DREAM OF CHINOOK VALL|

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ

LITTLE RAINDROP SPECTACULAR MISS

RACZY

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ

CAPPUCCINO

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

BRENTWOODS MADERIA

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ

RACZY

RACZY

SHILO

RACZY

LITTLE RAINDROP SPECTACULAR MISY

RACZY

LITTLE RAINDROP SPECTACULAR MISY

SILVER CIRCLES PAZZAZ
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GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

KOTTA PARK HAPPYS ACCOLADE

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE COSSACK

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS
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